2014-15 BIG TEN HOCKEY SCHEDULE

DAY DATE MATCHUP

Thursday or Friday Nov. 20 or 21 Michigan State at Ohio State*
Friday or Saturday Nov. 21 or 22 Michigan State at Ohio State*
Friday Nov. 21 Penn State at Michigan
Saturday Nov. 22 Penn State at Michigan
Friday Dec. 5 Ohio State at Michigan

Friday Dec. 5 Minnesota at Michigan State
Friday Dec. 5 Penn State at Wisconsin
Saturday Dec. 6 Minnesota at Michigan State
Saturday Dec. 6 Penn State at Wisconsin
Thursday or Saturday Jan. 8 or 10 Minnesota at Michigan**
Friday Jan. 9 Minnesota at Michigan**
Friday Jan. 9 Ohio State at Penn State
Saturday Jan. 10 Ohio State at Penn State
Thursday or Saturday Jan. 15 or 17 Wisconsin at Minnesota**
Friday Jan. 16 Wisconsin at Minnesota**
Friday Jan. 16 Michigan at Ohio State

Friday Jan. 16 Michigan State at Penn State
Saturday Jan. 17 Michigan State at Penn State
Friday or Sunday Jan. 23 or 25 Ohio State at Michigan State***
Friday or Sunday Jan.23 or 25 Michigan at Wisconsin***
Saturday Jan. 24 Ohio State at Michigan State***
Saturday Jan. 24 Michigan at Wisconsin***
Thursday or Saturday Jan. 29 or 31 Minnesota at Wisconsin**
Friday Jan. 30 Michigan at Michigan State
Friday Jan. 30 Minnesota at Wisconsin**
Thursday or Saturday Feb.5o0r7 Ohio State at Minnesota**
Friday Feb. 6 Ohio State at Minnesota**
Friday Feb. 6 Wisconsin at Penn State
Saturday Feb.7 Michigan State at Michigan
Saturday Feb.7 Wisconsin at Penn State

Thurs., Fri. or Sat.

Fri., Sat. or Sun.

Feb. 12,13 or 14

Feb. 13,14 or 15

Michigan at Minnesota****

Michigan at Minnesota****



Friday or Sunday Feb. 13 or 15 Penn State at Michigan State***

Friday or Sunday Feb. 13 or 15 Wisconsin at Ohio State***
Saturday Feb. 14 Penn State at Michigan State***
Saturday Feb. 14 Wisconsin at Ohio State***
Thursday or Saturday Feb. 19 or 21 Minnesota at Penn State**
Friday Feb. 20 Michigan at Ohio State

Friday Feb. 20 Minnesota at Penn State**
Friday Feb. 20 Michigan State at Wisconsin
Saturday Feb. 21 Michigan State at Wisconsin
Sunday Feb. 22 Ohio State at Michigan

Thurs., Fri. or Sat. Feb. 26, 27 or 28 Michigan State at Minnesota****
Fri., Sat. or Sun. Feb. 27, 28 or March 1 Michigan State at Minnesota****
Friday or Sunday Feb. 27 or March 1 Wisconsin at Michigan***
Friday or Sunday Feb. 27 or March 1 Penn State at Ohio State***
Saturday Feb. 28 Wisconsin at Michigan***
Saturday Feb. 28 Penn State at Ohio State***
Friday March 6 Wisconsin at Michigan State
Friday March 6 Minnesota at Ohio State

Friday March 6 Michigan at Penn State
Saturday March 7 Wisconsin at Michigan State
Saturday March 7 Minnesota at Ohio State
Saturday March 7 Michigan at Penn State

Friday March 13 Michigan at Michigan State
Friday March 13 Penn State at Minnesota

Friday March 13 Ohio State at Wisconsin
Saturday March 14 Michigan State at Michigan
Saturday March 14 Penn State at Minnesota
Saturday March 14 Ohio State at Wisconsin

Big Ten Men’s Ice Hockey Tournament (Joe Louis Arena in Detroit, Mich.)

Thursday March 19 Quarterfinals
Friday March 20 Semifinals
Saturday March 21 Championship Game

* Series will be played Thursday/Friday or Friday/Saturday.
** One game of this two-game series will be played on Friday while the other will be played on Thursday or Saturday.
*** One game of this two-game series will be played on Saturday while the other will be played on Friday or Sunday.

**** Series will be played Thursday/Friday, Friday/Saturday or Saturday/Sunday.



